HIGH PRECISION SOURCE MEASURE UNIT
MODEL 52400 SERIES
MODEL 52400 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
■ Hybrid slot - compatible PXI-1 module
■ Four quadrant operation
■ 18-bit source/measure resolution
(multiple selectable ranges)

• Continued on next page ➟
 SPECIFICATIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
52401-25-200m : High Precision Source Measurement Unit, 25V/200mA
52405-5-3 : High Precision Source Measurement Unit, 5V/3.5A
52405-10-2 : High Precision Source Measurement Unit, 10V/2.5A
52405-25-1 : High Precision Source Measurement Unit, 25V/1A
52405-25-3 : High Precision Source Measurement Unit, 25V/3.5A
52405-25-6 : High Precision Source Measurement Unit, 25V/6A under Pulse Mode
A524006 : External AC-DC Power Adapter  (drives up to 3x 52401 or 1x 52405 SMUs)
A524011 : High Power External AC-DC Adapter (drives up to 3x 52405 SMUs)
A524009 : 52405 Output Triaxial Cable, except 52405-25-6
A524012 : 52405-25-6 Cable Set, for 52405-25-6 application only
Model Name 52401-25-200m 52405-5-3 *1 52405-10-2 *1 52405-25-1 *1 52405-25-3 *1 52405-25-6 *3
Force Voltage
Accuracy
0.05% reading + 0.0076% F.S.